
RISM & BQSM MEMBER

PAQS MEMBER

NON MEMBER

RM550.00

USD200.00

RM700.00

CLASS/GRADE FEES PER PERSON
(NORMAL RATE)

NUMBER OF
REGISTRANTS

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL (RM)

Name:

Class of Membership :
 *Fellow/Member/Graduate/Probationer/Student

Company:

Address:

Tel No.:   Fax No.:

Email:
(Mandatory)

PAYMENT METHOD

Fee: RM

 Payable to (Bank : RHB 21403500044566)

 Cheque/money order/postal order no.

 payable to ISM (QS Course A/C)

 Please charge my credit card
          VISA          MasterCard

Expiry Date:          /          /
Name on card:

Signature:
Date:

For more information, please contact Ms Katherine/ Vanitha
ROYAL INSTITUTION OF SURVEYORS MALAYSIA 3rd Floor, Bangunan Juruukur, 64-66, Jalan 52/4, 46200 Petaling Jaya Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia

Tel : +6 03 7955 1773,  +6 03 7956 9728,  +6 03 7954 8358   Fax : +6 03 7955 0253   Email : secretariat@rism.org.my / qsdiv@rism.org.my
Website : www.rism.org.my

APPLIED 4
CREDIT POINTS

FROM BQSM

        REGISTRATION FORM

BIM Seminar Kuala Lumpur 2015
22 January 2015  
Pullman Hotel Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
PROGRAMME
8.15am  - 
9.00am  - 

9.15am  - 
 
9.30am  - 
10.15am  -  
10.45am - 
11.30pm - 
12.15pm - 
1.00pm - 
2.15pm - 
3.00pm - 
3.45pm - 
4.15pm - 
5.00pm  

9.00am
9.15am

9.30am

10.15am
10.45am
11.30am
12.15pm
1.00pm
2.15pm

3.00pm
3.45pm
4.15pm

5.00pm

Registration    
Welcoming address by Organizing Chair and
Chair of QS Division RISM, Sr Dainna Baharuddin 
Speech by Sr Quek Jin Keat,
Chair of BIM Technical Committee, RISM
Paper 1, Module 1    
Morning Tea break    
Paper 2, Module 2    
Paper 3, Module 3    
Paper 4, Module 3
Lunch break    
Paper 5, Module 4    
Paper 6, Module 5    
Afternoon Tea Break    
Paper 7, Module 5        
Appreciation & Close

PAPER 1
Sr K.C. Tang
(Hong Kong)

PAPER 2
Sr K.C. Tang
(Hong Kong)

PAPER 3
David Mitchell

(Australia)

PAPER 4
Sr Dato’ Peter Tan

(Malaysia)

PAPER 5
Rosana Wong

(Hong Kong)

PAPER 6
Prof. Inhan Kim

(South Korea)

PAPER 7
Ar. William Lau TY

(Singapore)

SPEAKERS


